
Carbon High School Boys Wrestling Schedule 2023-24

Date Opponent Time

Wednesday, Nov. 29 @ Duchesne

Friday, Saturday Dec. 1 & 2 @ Panguitch Tournament

Tuesday, Dec. 5 @ Grand, San Juan

Friday, Saturday, Dec. 8 & 9 Dave Smith Memorial 

Thursday, Dec. 14 VS South Summit

Friday, Saturday Dec. 15 & 16 @ Viewmont Invitational

Tuesday, Dec. 19 VS Grantsville

Wednesday, Dec. 20 @ North Sanpete

Thursday, Friday Dec. 28 & 29 @ Braveheart Duals (Ben Lomond)

Friday, Saturday Jan. 5 & 6 @ Tournament of Champions (Vernal)

Wednesday, Jan. 10 @ Richfield

Friday, Saturday Jan. 12 & 13 @ North Sevier Tournament

Tuesday, Jan. 16 VS North Sevier

Thursday, Jan. 18 @ Emery

Wednesday, Jan. 24 VS Delta

Thursday, Jan. 25 @ Orem

Friday, Saturday Feb 2 & 3 Divisionals (Emery)

Friday, Saturday Feb 16 & 17 3A State Tournament (Sevier Valley Center)


